
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

406. Exam Schedule

Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Security analysis of computer systems  B20-515, B20-561, B20-565
 Semtsova O.V.

Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-312, B23-361  Sandakov E.B.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-401, B23-402  Sandakov E.B.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-413  Sandakov E.B.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-311  Sandakov E.B.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-602, B22-604, B22-612, S22-602

 Ovsyannikov E.A.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-107  Ovsyannikov E.A.
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-204, B22-206, B22-221, S22-114,

S22-201  Ovsyannikov E.A.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-113  Kashurnikova O.V.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-101  Samarchenko D.A.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B21-100, S23-114, S23-201  Shmaysner Y.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-401, S23-402  Ligidov A.Z.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT  B22-301, B22-311  Shilak V.N.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-103  Shmaysner Y.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-401, B23-402  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-403  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-311  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-312, B23-361  Sandakov E.B.
Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-201, B23-202  Gani V.A.
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-602, B22-604, B22-612, S22-602

 Ovsyannikov E.A.
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-107  Ovsyannikov E.A.
Fri, 24 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-204, B22-206, B22-221, S22-114,

S22-201  Ovsyannikov E.A.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B22-163, B22-261, B22-265, B22-362

 Prischepa A.R.
Sat, 25 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT  B22-301, B22-311  Shilak V.N.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  Subgroup 1  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105

 Semenova T.A.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-103  Shmaysner Y.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B21-100, S23-114, S23-201  Shmaysner Y.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  B23-312, B23-361  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-403  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-312, B23-361  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-413  Sandakov E.B.
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-201, B23-202  Gani V.A.
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-602, B22-604, B22-612, S22-602

 Ovsyannikov E.A.
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  B23-107  Ovsyannikov E.A.



Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B22-204, B22-206, B22-221, S22-114,
S22-201  Ovsyannikov E.A.

Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 S23-101  Samarchenko D.A.

Tue, 28 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 S23-401, S23-402  Ligidov A.Z.

Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105  Zagaynov V.A.
Tue, 28 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S23-602  Ligidov A.Z.
Fri, 31 May 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 30
Sat, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 6
Mon, 03 Jun 10:00 — 11:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B22-201, B22-202, B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211,

B22-212, B22-215, B22-221, B22-261, B22-265, S22-201  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.
Mon, 03 Jun 11:00 — 14:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B22-201, B22-202, B22-203, B22-204, B22-205, B22-206, B22-211,

B22-212, B22-215, B22-221, B22-261, B22-265, S22-201  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Equations  B22-515, B22-525, B22-703, B22-763  Volkov V.E.
Tue, 04 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-201, B23-203, B23-204, B23-206, B23-211, B23-221, B23-261

 Baskakov A.V.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  B21-601, B21-602, B21-604, B21-611

 Klimanov S.G.
Wed, 05 Jun 13:30 — 15:30 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-502, B23-505, B23-506, B23-515, B23-516, B23-563, B23-565,

S23-501  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B22-101, B22-103, B22-105, B22-111

 Leonov A.S.
Thu, 06 Jun 13:30 — 15:30 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-511, B23-524, B23-534, B23-554  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B23-402, B23-413  Sandakov E.B., Grishin S.A.,

Guseva I.L.
Sun, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S23-101, S23-103  Grishin S.A., Savin V.Y.
Sun, 09 Jun 14:00 — 18:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B23-161, B23-162, B23-163, S23-113, S23-163

 Savin V.Y., Grishin S.A.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-504, B21-514, B21-524, B21-564  Roslovtsev V.V., Volfengagen V.E.,

Zaytsev V.S.
Mon, 10 Jun 13:00 — 15:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B23-201, B23-203, B23-204, B23-206, B23-211, B23-221, B23-261

 Kostin A.B.
Mon, 10 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 22  B23-511, B23-524, B23-534, B23-554  Korotkova M.A.
Tue, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B23-201, B23-211, B23-221, B23-261  Kostin A.B.
Tue, 11 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B23-114, B23-203, B23-204, B23-206  Kostin A.B.
Fri, 14 Jun 15:00 — 17:00 Reserved Dep. 30  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103, B22-104, B22-105, B22-111, B22-161,

B22-163  Kuternin M.I.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B22-502, B22-564, B22-565, B22-605, B22-703, B22-763, B22-901, S22-501

 Borisov S.N., Gandurin Y.N., Hramchenkov D.V., Rezvanov R.R.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B23-114, B23-201, B23-202, B23-203, B23-204, B23-205, B23-206, B23-207,

B23-211, B23-212, B23-215, B23-221  Kumpan A.V., Oblizina S.V., Olchak A.S.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B23-161, B23-162, B23-163, B23-261, B23-361, S23-163  Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.,
Maksimova A.N., Prudnikov I.R., Kalashnikov N.P.

Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B23-504, B23-514, B23-524, B23-534  Nurusheva M.B., Michulis K.,
Gandurin Y.N., Hramchenkov D.V., Rezvanov R.R.

Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B23-511, B23-554, B23-605, B23-703, B23-763, B23-901  Rezvanov R.R.,
Okorokov V.A., Hramchenkov D.V., Nurusheva M.B., Michulis K.


